
 
GREG RADEN SCHEDULE 

FALL 2018 
 
 
Wednesday, August 29        11-1      Brass Room 132    
Wednesday, September 5   11- 1     Brass Room 132      
Friday, September 14          10-12     Choir Room        
SUNDAY, September 16   11–1  Recital Hall               
Friday, September 28          10-12      Choir Room              
Friday, October 5                 10-12  MU 116               
Friday, October 12               10-12  MU 116               
Tuesday, October, 16           10-12  Voertman Hall           
Friday, October 26              10-12  MU 116              
Friday, November 2              10-12  MU 116               
Friday, November 9              10-12  MU 116                
Friday, November 16             10-12  MU 116               
Friday, November 30             10-12  MU 116                
 


